
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CAMC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____35

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________2224166

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

3

Junebug Kristin Herrera342 CardiU14590412 46.76 56.76 1 41.35 E E  

Hedy Susan Cochran128 PoodleU14756012 NT E 32.45 32.45 1 E Q

Motor Anne Kajava142 PapillonU14763912 NT abs NT abs abs  

Christy Dorothy Fujimura242 SheltieU14741914 48.16 E 34.69 E E  

Wheatie Lauren Wye372 All AmeriU14364014 60.48 E 38.24 E E  

Willow Linda White154 SheltieU14640316 62.09 E 52.02 57.02 2 E  

Quimblee Tracy Machlan170 Mini AusU14652716 NT E 36.94 36.94 1 E Q

Kirk Channan Fosty216 BCU14814218 40.02 E 27.64 27.64 1 E Q

Lily Mo Carroll362 All AmeriU13396718 65.21 E 54.18 E E  

LuLa Bob Daigle290 BCU14517618 NT E 37.81 37.81 2 E Q

Bali Hai Terri Prince234 BCU14268318 NT E 33.96 E E  

Fireball Laura Pryse176 BCU13713122 38.84 43.84 3 29.95 34.95 3 78.79  1 Q

Kyper Barb Triol294 BCU14175022 51.05 56.05 5 34.72 34.72 2 90.77 Q 2 Q

Cassie Robin Terry126 BCU14410522 41.05 E 30.71 30.71 1 E Q

Savvy Annette Thomason202 BCU14717422 48.48 53.48 4 37.01 E E  

Zoe Tori Hancock318 BCU14086822 52.52 52.52 2 39.88 E EQ  

Denny Dave Connet172 AussieU51036022 44.63 E 34.07 49.07 4 E  

Brody Carol Nash118 BCU13636822 54.54 E 46.09 E E  

Quix Harley Frazee236 BCU14232122 59.76 E 41.59 E E  

Tcam Silvina Bruera272 BCU13400322 38.64 38.64 1 NT E EQ  

Picaboo Nancy Damarodas134 BCU50679022 NT E 44.82 E E  

Dig Karey Krauter246 BCU13334322 48.32 E NT E E  

Einstein Penni Price122 BCU13753222 48.76 63.76 6 NT abs abs  

Scout Mike Pease166 BCU14552922 51.74 E NT abs E  

Benny Sandy Zajkowski111 BCU13242122 63.56 E NT abs E  

Ike Scott Black288 AussieU14726122 NT E NT E E  

Crook Kathy Kelly162 BCU14716622 NT E NT abs E  

Nim Linda Greene184 BCU13483822 NT abs NT abs abs  

Niko Linda Darcy116 BCU50774922 NT abs NT abs abs  

Hotshot Laura Pryse354 BCU14429026 44.56 49.56 2 30.50 30.50 1 80.06 Q 1 Q

Monty Liza Buckner306 AussieU14004026 42.43 47.43 1 33.77 E E  

Brew Laura Jones310 BCU14392326 44.72 E 34.35 39.35 3 E  

Rex Susan Cochran164 BCU13951826 NT E 31.15 31.15 2 E Q

Velo Evelyn Robertson222 BCU13447526 52.19 67.19 3 NT abs abs  

Whoosier Chris Vaught262 KelpieU14148926 55.13 E NT abs E  

MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CAPERFORMANCE MC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____7

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1012

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

3

River Carol Newman256 SheltieU13965908 53.98 63.98 1 37.32 37.32 1 101.30 Q 1 Q

Maddie Katrina Parkinson284 BCU50387116 51.94 51.94 1 36.92 36.92 1 88.86Q Q 1 Q

Rascal Barbara LiSanti340 All AmeriU13451516 NT abs NT abs abs  

Yogi Bear Barbara Hasey366 AussieU13886120 51.93 56.93 1 40.92 40.92 1 97.85  1 Q

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson160 BCU13483720 NT E 34.13 E E  

Charlie Colleen Reid174 KelpieU14107220 NT abs NT abs abs  

Motion Anne Kajava278 BCU13136220 NT abs NT abs abs  

PERFORMANCE MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Saturday

1218 102

35 2

SUSAN'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

210
207
207

53
54
54

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

205
205

57
57

          14

          12

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________2224166

MCStd

Junebug Kristin Herrera342 CardiU14590412 46.76 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 1   4.38 1

Hedy Susan Cochran128 PoodleU14756012 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Motor Anne Kajava142 PapillonU14763912 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Christy Dorothy Fujimura242 SheltieU14741914 48.16 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   4.26

Wheatie Lauren Wye372 All AmericanU14364014 60.48 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   3.39

Willow Linda White154 SheltieU14640316 62.09 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.33

Quimblee Tracy Machlan170 Mini AussieU14652716 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Kirk Channan Fosty216 BCU14814218 40.02 0.00 0 2 0 1 E E   5.17

Lily Mo Carroll362 All AmericanU13396718 65.21 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.17

LuLa Bob Daigle290 BCU14517618 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Bali Hai Terri Prince234 BCU14268318 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Tcam Silvina Bruera272 BCU13400322 38.64 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.43 7

Zoe Tori Hancock318 BCU14086822 52.52 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  4.00 5

Fireball Laura Pryse176 BCU13713122 38.84 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 3   5.41 3

Savvy Annette Thomason202 BCU14717422 48.48 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 4   4.33 1

Kyper Barb Triol294 BCU14175022 51.05 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 5   4.11

Einstein Penni Price122 BCU13753222 48.76 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00 6   4.31

Cassie Robin Terry126 BCU14410522 41.05 0.00 0 2 0 1 E E   5.12

Denny Dave Connet172 AussieU51036022 44.63 0.00 0 2 0 1 E E   4.71

Dig Karey Krauter246 BCU13334322 48.32 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   4.35

Scout Mike Pease166 BCU14552922 51.74 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.06

Brody Carol Nash118 BCU13636822 54.54 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   3.85

Quix Harley Frazee236 BCU14232122 59.76 0.00 3 2 0 1 E E   3.51

Benny Sandy Zajkowski111 BCU13242122 63.56 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.30

Ike Scott Black288 AussieU14726122 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Crook Kathy Kelly162 BCU14716622 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Picaboo Nancy Damarodas134 BCU50679022 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Nim Linda Greene184 BCU13483822 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Niko Linda Darcy116 BCU50774922 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

MCStdSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Saturday

1218 102

35 2

SUSAN'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

210
207
207

53
54
54

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

205
205

57
57

          14

          12

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________2224166

MCStd

Monty Liza Buckner306 AussieU14004026 42.43 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.95 5

Hotshot Laura Pryse354 BCU14429026 44.56 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 2   4.71 3

Velo Evelyn Robertson222 BCU13447526 52.19 0.00 1 2 0 0 15 15.00 3   4.02 1

Brew Laura Jones310 BCU14392326 44.72 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.70

Whoosier Chris Vaught262 KelpieU14148926 55.13 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.81

Rex Susan Cochran164 BCU13951826 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

MCStdSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Saturday

103 112

7 1

SUSAN'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

210
207
205

56
57
60

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

16 & 20

       12

       08

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1012

Pf MCStd

River Carol Newman256 SheltieU13965908 53.98 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 1   3.80

Maddie Katrina Parkinson284 BCU50387116 51.94 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.04

Rascal Barbara LiSanti340 All AmericanU13451516 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Yogi Bear Barbara Hasey366 AussieU13886120 51.93 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.04 1

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson160 BCU13483720 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Motion Anne Kajava278 BCU13136220 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Charlie Colleen Reid174 KelpieU14107220 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Pf MCStdSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Saturday

525 605

35 8

SUSAN'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

164
162
162

37
38
38

(4.25-4.75yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

160
160

40
40

          14

          12

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.75-4.25yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________2224124

MCJmp

Hedy Susan Cochran128 PoodleU14756012 32.45 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.93 1

Junebug Kristin Herrera342 CardiU14590412 41.35 0.00 0 5 0 1 E E   3.87

Motor Anne Kajava142 PapillonU14763912 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Christy Dorothy Fujimura242 SheltieU14741914 34.69 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.61

Wheatie Lauren Wye372 All AmericanU14364014 38.24 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.18

Quimblee Tracy Machlan170 Mini AussieU14652716 36.94 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.39 1

Willow Linda White154 SheltieU14640316 52.02 14.02 1 0 0 0 5 19.02 2   3.11

Kirk Channan Fosty216 BCU14814218 27.64 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.86 3

LuLa Bob Daigle290 BCU14517618 37.81 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  4.28 1

Bali Hai Terri Prince234 BCU14268318 33.96 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.77

Lily Mo Carroll362 All AmericanU13396718 54.18 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   2.99

Cassie Robin Terry126 BCU14410522 30.71 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.34 7

Kyper Barb Triol294 BCU14175022 34.72 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  4.72 5

Fireball Laura Pryse176 BCU13713122 29.95 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 3   5.48 3

Denny Dave Connet172 AussieU51036022 34.07 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00 4   4.81 1

Savvy Annette Thomason202 BCU14717422 37.01 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.43

Zoe Tori Hancock318 BCU14086822 39.88 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.11

Quix Harley Frazee236 BCU14232122 41.59 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.94

Picaboo Nancy Damarodas134 BCU50679022 44.82 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.66

Brody Carol Nash118 BCU13636822 46.09 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.56

Ike Scott Black288 AussieU14726122 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Tcam Silvina Bruera272 BCU13400322 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Dig Karey Krauter246 BCU13334322 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Einstein Penni Price122 BCU13753222 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Nim Linda Greene184 BCU13483822 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Scout Mike Pease166 BCU14552922 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Crook Kathy Kelly162 BCU14716622 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Niko Linda Darcy116 BCU50774922 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Benny Sandy Zajkowski111 BCU13242122 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

MCJmpSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Saturday

525 605

35 8

SUSAN'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

164
162
162

37
38
38

(4.25-4.75yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

160
160

40
40

          14

          12

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.75-4.25yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________2224124

MCJmp

Hotshot Laura Pryse354 BCU14429026 30.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.38 3

Rex Susan Cochran164 BCU13951826 31.15 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.26 1

Brew Laura Jones310 BCU14392326 34.35 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 3   4.77

Monty Liza Buckner306 AussieU14004026 33.77 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.86

Velo Evelyn Robertson222 BCU13447526 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  y

Whoosier Chris Vaught262 KelpieU14148926 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

MCJmpSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Saturday

606 612

7 2

SUSAN'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

164
162
160

40
41
43

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

16 & 20

       12

       08

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1012

Pf MCJmp

River Carol Newman256 SheltieU13965908 37.32 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.29

Maddie Katrina Parkinson284 BCU50387116 36.92 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.44

Rascal Barbara LiSanti340 All AmericanU13451516 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Yogi Bear Barbara Hasey366 AussieU13886120 40.92 0.92 0 0 0 0 0 0.92 1   4.01 1

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson160 BCU13483720 34.13 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.81

Charlie Colleen Reid174 KelpieU14107220 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Motion Anne Kajava278 BCU13136220 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Pf MCJmpSaturday


